
Feb. 26 Saturday 

7:30 Wheels up to the Ranch from Teterboro, Atlantic Aviation 

10:00 Arrival in Albuquerque Atlantic Aviation 

Feb. 27 Sunday 

Ranch 

Feb. 28 Monday 

Ranch 

March 1 Tuesday 

Arrive FBO in Long Beach Jet Flight 
(-

Larry has reserved Lincoln Town Car 

10:00am CHECK in to the HYATT in LONG BEACH (JE Confirm tf 51493372)( Confirm 

Hyatt Regency Long Beach 

200 South Pine Avenue / Long Beach, CA 90802 

Dick Merkin ell Anne is his assistant: 

John Brockman ( ) 

Barry Josephson

8:00pm Dinner at L'Opera with John Brockman, et al. L'Opera 101 Pine Ave. Long Beach, CA 561 491 

0066 (Secret Entry to be determined) 

March 2 Wednesday 

Bill Gates Dinner 

??? Party hosted by Wired in honor of John Brockman 

March 3 Thursday 
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10:30 TENATIVE Appt w/Warwick Wicksman at Gensle 2500 Broadway, Suite 300, Santa 

Monica, California 90404 

Wawick Wicksman 

??? TED Grand Party at the Long Beach Arena (info from John Brockman) 

Late Dinner 

March 4 Friday 

Long Beach to San Francisco 

March 5 Saturday 

San Francisco to St. Louis or San Francisco to NY commercial 

March 6 Sunday 

March 7 Monday 

Terje Roed-Larsen 

George Delson 

David Mitchell 

Brock Pierce (March 6, 7) 

Lee Smolin (morning of March 7,8 along with other various times) 

6:30 TENATIVE Call with Bill Elkus (310-422-1148) 

March 8 Tuesday 

March 9 Wednesday 

March 10 Thursday 

March 11 Friday 

EFTA00300075


